
Pos # Equipage Nat Voiture AVG Gr Pos Coef Day1 Day2 Day3 Day4 Total Previous First
1 1 EUVRARD Arnaud / EUVRARD Adeline SUBARU Impreza Haute 7 1 1.00 7 19 44 33 103.00
2 6 GEORGES Daniel / PERQUIN Laurent BMW 325 IX Haute 7 2 1.00 110 47 189 78 424.00 +321 +321

3 4 THOREAU Daniel / THOREAU Nicolas BMW 325 IX Haute 7 3 1.00 224 196 389 167 976.00 +552 +873

4 8 FEVRE Hervé / FEVRE Sorhor Toyota Celica Haute 7 1.00 167 762 196 200 1325.00 +349 +1222

5 5 BRULANT Nadine / TARBOURIECH Philippe Mazda 323 4wd Haute 7 1.00 250 125 506 952 1833.00 +508 +1730

6 7 CHAUVET Guillaume / CHAUVET Quentin Porsche Carrera 4 Haute 7 1.00 934 1017 194 842 2987.00 +1154 +2884
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1 20 SANSEIGNE Romuald / FORNASIER Florin Fiat Cinquecento Haute 6 1 0.80 12.4 20.8 18.4 14.8 66.40
2 22 DELHEZ Jonnhy / NOELANDERS Yves Ford Escort Haute 5 1 1.00 19 21 21 45 106.00 +39.6 +39.6

3 14 ANSIAUX Jean-Pierre / JAVAUX Benjamin Volvo Amazon Basse 2 1 1.00 31 36 19 41 127.00 +21 +60.6

4 24 DEFLANDRE Yves / GULLY Eddy Porsche 911 Haute 4 1 1.00 11 48 31 45 135.00 +8 +68.6

5 25 GAROSI Serge / PIRET Jean-Marc Mazda RX2 Haute 4 2 1.00 16 56 34 35 141.00 +6 +74.6

6 11 REUTER Daniel / BERNARD Christian Porsche 914/6 Basse 3 1 1.00 33 27 45 46 151.00 +10 +84.6

7 23 GEORGES René / VANDEVORST Robert VW Golf Haute 5 2 1.00 37 45 60 45 187.00 +36 +120.6

8 21 KENIS Guino / VANOVERSCHELDE Bjorn BMW 325i Haute 6 2 1.00 8 153 31 15 207.00 +20 +140.6

9 41 DEKLERCK Kurt / PYCK Aswin Porsche 914 Haute 4 3 1.00 42 42 111 43 238.00 +31 +171.6

10 27 CUYNEN Dave / DESMET Guy BMW E30 Haute 6 3 1.00 137 60 52 22 271.00 +33 +204.6

11 62 KASHIN Ilya / KOSTYRKO BorIs VW Scirocco 1,8 Haute 6 1.00 145 50 51 57 303.00 +32 +236.6

12 32 BASTY Jean-Luc / MOREAU Jacques Renault 5 GT Turbo Haute 6 1.00 57 43 169 67 336.00 +33 +269.6

13 49 CHAIDRON Claude / NICOLAS Pascal Ford Escort Haute 4 1.00 35 71 170 114 390.00 +54 +323.6

14 47 APARICIO Philippe / APARICIO Karine VW Golf GTI Haute 6 1.00 88 121 110 94 413.00 +23 +346.6

15 63 PONOMAREV AndreI / POLYAKOV Victor VW Golf GTI 1,6 Haute 5 3 1.00 95 251 68 49 463.00 +50 +396.6

16 26 VANDEPUTTE Vincent / VANDEPUTTE Amy Lancia Fulvia 16 HF Haute 3 2 1.00 150 59 341 74 624.00 +161 +557.6

17 31 GODFREY Mark / GODFREY Susan Ford Escort Haute 3 3 1.00 119 44 367 131 661.00 +37 +594.6

18 28 JACQUET Bernard / GENGOUX Baptiste Toyota Starlet Haute 5 1.00 147 84 387 182 800.00 +139 +733.6

19 34 NOBILI Simon / MASSON Régis Austin Mini Haute 6 0.80 154.4 435.2 230.4 72.8 892.80 +92.8 +826.4

20 46 BOULLEY Benjamin / WACZIARG Gaëlle Peugeot 104 ZS Haute 5 1.00 252 124 439 141 956.00 +63.2 +889.6

21 30 BADOZ Christian / CHARMOILLE Gaëtan Fiat Cinquencento Haute 6 0.80 250.4 56.8 599.2 124 1030.40 +74.4 +964

22 54 VINCENTZ Jean-Louis / VINCENTZ Louise Autobianchi A112 Abarth Haute 4 0.80 260.8 137.6 464 182 1044.40 +14 +978

23 15 CORVI Didier / HERMAND Stéphanie Morris Cooper Basse 3 0.80 1006 47.6 91.6 106.8 1252.00 +207.6 +1185.6

24 39 DI RAIMONDO Bernard / LENEVEU Guy Renault 11 Turbo Haute 6 1.00 737 136 437 245 1555.00 +303 +1488.6

25 40 CONSTANTIN Didier / GICQUELET Didier Porsche Carrera 3L Haute 4 1.00 273 118 997 359 1747.00 +192 +1680.6

26 43 JARRIGE Patrick / JARRIGE Hervé Peugeot 205 Rallye Haute 6 0.80 1100 110.8 380.8 455.2 2046.80 +299.8 +1980.4

27 36 CLAIR Xavier / MAZZOCCHI Carole Porsche 924S Haute 6 1.00 850 756 189 339 2134.00 +87.2 +2067.6

28 59 GAGLIARDI Gérôme / VANDELOISE Luc Volkswagen Golf Haute 6 1.00 1176 222 548 476 2422.00 +288 +2355.6

29 60 MAUREL Thibaud / MAUREL Laurent Citroen AX GT Haute 6 1.00 1090 451 652 602 2795.00 +373 +2728.6

30 52 DURAND Michel / VAN BUSTEL Pascal BMW 2000 TII Haute 4 1.00 1462 460 582 464 2968.00 +173 +2901.6

31 51 COMTE David / COMTE Sébastien BMW 2002 TII Haute 3 1.00 1208 727 438 650 3023.00 +55 +2956.6

32 55 GERVASONI Philippe / GERVASONI Denis Lancia Beta Montecarlo Haute 4 1.00 1791 212 613 576 3192.00 +169 +3125.6

33 57 AVELLANEDA Guy / CARNEVALI Bruno VW Sirocco GLI Haute 5 1.00 1119 430 825 961 3335.00 +143 +3268.6

34 37 BONNETAIN Patrick / CALDEIRA Antonio Porsche 911 S Haute 4 1.00 857 245 1133 1211 3446.00 +111 +3379.6

35 35 DUCHENE Benoit / SAGE Emmanuel Renault R11 Turbo Haute 6 1.00 1446 1001 989 553 3989.00 +543 +3922.6
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36 33 QUELET François / MAILLARD Gilles Peugeot 104 ZS Haute 5 0.80 525.2 49.2 3504.2 305.2 4383.80 +394.8 +4317.4

37 42 MORANÇAIS Philippe / DAVID Philppe Porsche Carrera 911 Haute 6 1.00 1769 279 1436 972 4456.00 +72.2 +4389.6

38 58 BERNARD Lyonel / BERNARD Henri Porsche 924 Haute 5 1.00 1323 622 1332 1618 4895.00 +439 +4828.6

39 44 LE GUYADER Eric / LE GUYADER Christian MGB GT Haute 3 1.00 1745 1098 2945 1872 7660.00 +2765 +7593.6

40 16 POUX Robert / GENGLER Nathalie BMW 2002 Tii Basse 3 1.00 37 38 171 7534 7780.00 +120 +7713.6

41 48 BERRODIER Jonathan / BERRODIER Jean-Louis VW Golf GTI Haute 6 1.00 3216 727 2123 2379 8445.00 +665 +8378.6

42 61 TRUTAT Gilles-Emmanuel / DURAND Benoit Renaut 5 GT Turbo Haute 6 1.00 2603 4344 1210 591 8748.00 +303 +8681.6

43 56 MAISONNEUVE Pierre / MAISONNEUVE Léa MG B Roadster Haute 5 1.00 3431 1004 2726 1708 8869.00 +121 +8802.6

44 18 HATEBUR Roland / ZIELTJES Ronald Volvo 142 Basse 3 1.00 647 677 7175 412 8911.00 +42 +8844.6

45 45 PRADEAU Jean-Louis / PRADEAU Dominique Porsche 914 Haute 3 1.00 1206 1616 3521 3178 9521.00 +610 +9454.6

46 38 VANDROMME Philippe / VIVIER Frédéric Lancia Stratos Haute 4 1.00 2131 4667 3419 4312 14529.00 +5008 +14462.6
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